

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3892/2023

JET AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERS WELFARE
ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHISH CHHAWCHHARIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA No.23970/2023-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 05-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mayan Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Anshula Vijay Kumar Grover, AOR
Ms. Nitika Grover, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghav Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. Dhirajkumar Tatola, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Darpan Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Mehul Bachhawat, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Swarnendu Chatterjee, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Krishnendu Datta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pooja Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Arveena Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aashish Vats, Adv.

Ms. Komal Abrol, Adv.

Ms. Mehak Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.

Mr. Harish Nadda, Adv.

Mr. Vierat K Anand, Adv.

Mr. Anant Singh, Adv.

Ms. Srishty Kaul, AOR

Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

- 1 List the Civil Appeal on 10 July 2023 along with Civil Appeal Nos 3736-3737 of 2023 and Civil Appeal Nos 4131-4134 of 2023.

**(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Assistant Registrar**